Effective Date

06/01/2021
06/03/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/08/2021
06/15/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/28/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021

Amount
S 390,432.97
1,041.88
1,057,64
1,787.65
32.78
24,740.26
6,150.00
11,508.00
734.59
829.98
1,640.00
299,361.43
99,059.92
4,739.78
34,758.26
2,035.92
3,111.00
11,818.00
120,000.00

$1,014,840.06

Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2021 - June 2021

Vendor

Hogan Construction Group LLC
Kings Il of America LLC
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Duke Energy

McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC
Kings Il of America LLC

Kings Il of America LLC
Upstate Welding

Hogan Construction Group LLC
Mobile Communications America Inc
Codelynx Inc

Netlink

Commissioners of Public Works
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
Alfred Williams Company

Comments
Family Court Construction
Elevator phone service
Monthly elevator service
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly power bill
Family Court upfit
State Agencies upfit
Elevator phone service
Elevator phone service
General building maintenance
Family Court Construction
Security system
Entrance door security
Data cabling
Monthly utility bill
Family Court upfit
State Agencies upfit
Office furnishings




