## Greenville County Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2021 – June 2021

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
06/01/2021	\$ 390,432.97	Hogan Construction Group LLC	Family Court Construction
06/03/2021	1,041.88	Kings III of America LLC	Elevator phone service
06/07/2021	1,057,64	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp	Monthly elevator service
06/07/2021	1,787.65	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
06/08/2021	32.78	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
06/15/2021	24,740.26	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
06/16/2021	6,150.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	Family Court upfit
06/16/2021	11,508.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	State Agencies upfit
06/28/2021	734.59	Kings III of America LLC	Elevator phone service
06/30/2021	829.98	Kings III of America LLC	Elevator phone service
06/30/2021	1,640.00	Upstate Welding	General building maintenance
06/30/2021	299,361.43	Hogan Construction Group LLC	Family Court Construction
06/30/2021	99,059.92	Mobile Communications America Inc	Security system
06/30/2021	4,739.78	Codelynx Inc	Entrance door security
06/30/2021	34,758.26	Netlink	Data cabling
06/30/2021	2,035.92	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
06/30/2021	3,111.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	Family Court upfit
06/30/2021	11,818.00	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	State Agencies upfit
06/30/2021	120,000.00	Alfred Williams Company	Office furnishings
	\$1,014,840.06		